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Southeast (Region 1)
Alabama, Florida, Georgia, Mississippi, and South Carolina

Ms. Cyndi Hill Townley, AL
(334) 694-4535
ctownley@alsde.edu


Southwest (Region 2)
Arkansas, Louisiana, New Mexico, Oklahoma, and Texas

Ms. Melanie Mayeux, LA
(225) 342-2125
Melanie.Mayeux@LA.gov


West & Pacific (Region 3 & 10)
Arizona, California, Nevada, Utah, and Hawaii

Dr. Veronica Aguila, Ed.D., CA
(916) 319-0578
vaguila@cde.ca.gov


Appalachian (Region 4)
Kentucky, North Carolina, Ohio, Tennessee, and Virginia

Ms. Christina Benassi, KY 
(502) 564-3791, ext. 4025 
Christina.benassi@education.ky.gov


Northeast (Region 5)
Maine, Massachusetts, New Hampshire, New York, and Vermont

Ms. Barbara Patch, NH
(603) 271-2273
Barbara.Patch@doe.nh.gov


Mid-Atlantic (Region 6)
Delaware, Maryland, New Jersey, and Pennsylvania

Ms. Carmen Medina, PA
(717) 783-6466
cmedina@pa.gov


Mid-Continent (Region 7)
Colorado, Kansas, Missouri, Nebraska, North Dakota, and South Dakota

Ms. Sue Henry, NE
(402) 473-3440
Sue.Henry@nebraska.gov


[bookmark: _GoBack]North Central (Region 8)
Illinois, Indiana, Iowa, Michigan, Minnesota, and Wisconsin

Mr. Nathan Williamson, IN
(317) 232-6671
nwilliamson@doe.in.gov


Northwest (Region 9)
Alaska, Idaho, Montana, Oregon, and Washington

Ms. Veronica Gallardo, WA
(360) 725-6148
veronica.gallardo@k12.wa.us 
